)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 03:57:45 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0716 (Rat #0170, Act #0127 of 1993) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Section 48-39-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Coastal Council being the only
state agency authorized to permit or deny alterations or utilizations within critical areas, so as to further provide for the validity
of critical area delineations, and to provide exceptions.

04/21/93
04/21/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/21/93
05/25/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/07/93
07/07/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-30
Amended SJ-30

Read second time SJ-31

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
Read second time HJ-145

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
Read third time and enrolled HJ-9

Ratified R 170

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 127

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



