South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 03:57:45 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0716 (Rat #0170, Act #0127 of 1993) General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Section 48-39-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Coastal Council being the only state agency authorized to permit or deny alterations or utilizations within critical areas, so as to further provide for the validity of critical area delineations, and to provide exceptions.

04/21/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
04/21/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-3
05/20/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-30
05/20/93	Senate	Amended SJ-30
05/20/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
05/20/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
05/21/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
05/25/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-145
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
05/28/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-9
06/10/93		Ratified R 170
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
07/07/93		Act No. 127
07/07/93		Copies available